Haier/Nahui New Energy Platform
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
40 41 42 43 44 45 47 49
50
Model HLP-1X1000-US HLP-1X1000-JP HLP-1X1000-EU
Picture
Cell type LFP
Nominal energy 1182 Wh
AC output
AC output 1000 W  (1500 W peak)
Continuous output power 100 - 120 V  (pure sine wave) 100 - 120 V  (pure sine wave) 200 - 240 V  (pure sine wave)
DC output
DC output 12 ± 1 V / 10 A
USB A1&A2 output 5 V / 2.4 A
USB A3&A4 18W output 5 ~ 12 V / 18 W max
PD 60W output 5 ~ 20 V / 60 W max
Cigarette lighter socket 13 ± 1 V / 10 A max
AC / CIG / PV input
PV input MPPT 15 ~ 40 V, 12A / 180 W Max
Cigarette lighter socket 12 ~ 24 V, 10A  / 120 W Max
AC input 100 ~ 120 V; 50 / 60 Hz
General data
Protection rating IP21
Life cycle > 2000 times
DOD > 90%
Total output ports 12
UPS < 20 ms
Net weight 23 kg
Dimension 350 * 345 * 315
Certifications CE-EMC/CE-LVD, ROHS, FCC SDOC, UL2743, PSE-EMC/PSE-LVD, UN38.3
*All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Haier   Nahui New Energy Platform
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
40 41 42 43 44 45 47 49
50